
Date Day Opponent H A JV Var Site

1-Dec Fri H-Town Throw Down X 1:00pm Hial. Gardens HS

2-Dec Sat H-Town Throw Down 9:00am Hial. Gardens HS

5-Dec Tue Coral Park JV X 12:30 Coral Park

13-Dec Wed District Duals X 12:00pm Belen HS

15-Dec Fri MJG Black Ops Wrestling X 12:30PM Jackson

19-Dec Tue Sunset Duals X 2:00pm Sunset HS

Regional Duals TBA

12-Jan Fri Cypress Bay Duals X 1:00pm Cypress Bay HS

13-Jan Sat Cypress Bay Duals X 8:00am Cypress Bay HS

17-Jan Wed Battle at the Den X 2:00pm Mater Academy

23-Jan Tue Sunset Duals X 2:00pm Sunset HS

25-Jan Thur Cuda Duals X 3:00pm Coral Reef HS

2-Feb Fri GMAC's X TBA TBA

7-Feb Wed Southridge Duals X 1:00pm Southridge HS

13-Feb Tue Districts X 10:00am Belen  HS

Regionals TBA
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